Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY23 Grants

As of May 24 2023

Senate President Karen E. Spilka

Cultural District Investment Grants

Recipient Name

1 Framingham Centre Common Cultural District

2 Natick Center Cultural District

Cultural Investment Program

Recipient Name

Danforth Art Museum at Framingham State
University

4 Golden Tones, Inc.
5 Hopkinton Center for the Arts

6 Native Plant Trust, Inc.

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals

Recipient Name

7 Adam Noya

City

Framingham
Natick

Cultural District Investment
Grants Total

City

Framingham

Natick
Hopkinton
Framingham

Cultural Investment Program
Total

City

Framingham

Grant
Amount

$15,000
$15,000

$30,000

Grant
Amount

$15,000

$6,000
$17,100

$32,200

$70,300

Grant
Amount

$5,000
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8

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29

Adina Troen-Krasnow

Aleks Puumala
Andrew M. Green
Axel Martinez
Bethany Noel

Brigid Watson

Catherine Argyrople

Chris Everett
Christopher Vu
Claudia Shepherd
Corey Rodrigues
Craig Sutton
David Winters
Dianna Vosburg
Eleanor Aversa
Eleanor Goodman
Enobong Etteh
Eve Costarelli
Gina Adamson
Gitit Druyan
Giulietta Nardone

Holly Worthington

Natick
Ashland
Natick
Framingham
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Natick
Framingham
Framingham
Natick
Ashland
Framingham
Framingham
Holliston
Natick
Natick
Natick
Natick
Holliston
Framingham
Ashland

Framingham

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51

Ivelisse Pabon
Jabbar Fair

Jannie Ho

Jesen De los Santos
Jesse M. Green
Jhonny Peguero
Jinyoung Paik
Jose Spencer
Joshua Addison
Joyce Creiger
Judah Cohen
kenneth ide

Kett Lee

Kevin So

Kira Troilo

Lilit Karapetian
Lynette Haggard
Lynn E. Frederiksen
Maia Evrona Statlender-Donnelly
Maninder Salhotra
Meghan Rose

Meredith Cutler

Ashland
Medway
Framingham
Framingham
Medway
Framingham
Ashland
Natick
Natick
Natick
Framingham
Framingham
Framingham
Framingham
Framingham
Natick
Framingham
Framingham
Framingham
Framingham
Framingham

Natick

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73

Neal Lipson

Paola Munda
Patricia Lupien

Peter Cosmos

Peter Vazquez
Rebecca Szynkowski
Rishi Narayanan

Ron Druyan

Ronald Murphy
Samela St. Pierre
Sara Mishina Kunz
Sara Sniderman
Sasha (Alexandra) Kuznetsova
Sissy Castrogiovanni
SORIN BICA

Stacey Peasley
Stephanie Jean Noel
Stephen Gallivan
Thomas Arey

TOM EVANS
Vincent Ernest Siders

Virginia McEachern

Framingham
Framingham
Framingham
Ashland
Framingham
Framingham
Framingham
Framingham
Natick
Framingham
Framingham
Natick
Natick
Ashland
Framingham
Natick
Framingham
Holliston
Framingham
Holliston
Holliston

Natick

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
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Cultural Sector Recovery for Organizations

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Recipient Name

Amazing Things Arts Center, Inc.
Dancing Arts Enterprises, Inc.
Framingham History Center, Inc.

Golden Tones, Inc.

Hopkinton Center for the Arts
Hopkinton Historical Society, Inc.
Kithara Project, Inc.

Mandaara-New England Kannada Koota
MOHI Parivar, Inc.

Natick Center Cultural District

Native Plant Trust, Inc.

Performing Arts Center of Metrowest, Inc.

Sound & Spirit, Inc.

Festivals & Projects

City

Framingham
Holliston
Framingham
Natick
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Ashland
Hopkinton
Holliston
Natick
Framingham
Framingham

Natick

Cultural Sector Recovery for

Individuals Total $335,000

Grant
Amount

$25,860
$21,220
$26,260
$9,650
$64,040
$6,750
$10,870
$8,530
$6,750
$26,370
$75,000
$19,540
$7,020

Cultural Sector Recovery for

Organizations Total $307,860
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87

88
89
90
91
92
93

94

Recipient Name

Christa McAuliffe Center for Integrated Science
Learning at Framingham State University

Dancing Arts Enterprises, LLC

Framingham Centre Common Cultural District
Medway Marches

Miclot, Inc.

The Friends of Natick Drama Workshop, Inc.
Town of Ashland

Weston Drama Workshop, Inc.

Gaming Mitigation Program

95

Recipient Name

The Center for Arts in Natick, Inc.

Local Cultural Council Allocation

96

97

Recipient Name

Ashland Cultural Council

Framingham Cultural Council

City

Framingham

Holliston
Framingham
Medway
Ashland
Natick
Ashland

Framingham

City

Natick

City

Ashland

Framingham

Festivals & Projects Total

Gaming Mitigation Program
Total

Grant
Amount

$2,500

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$20,000

Grant
Amount

$§72,400

$72,400

Grant
Amount

$10,100

$44,700
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98 Holliston Cultural Council Holliston $8,500
99 Hopkinton Cultural Council Hopkinton $8,300
100 Medway Cultural Council Medway $8,500
101 Natick Cultural Council Natick $14,300
Local Cultural Council
Allocation Total S
STARS Residencies
. . . Grant
Recipient Name City
Amount
102 David Hiller Natick $3,850
103 Lilja Elementary School Natick $6,100
STARS Residencies Total $9,950
Universal Participation Innovation Fund
. . . Grant
Recipient Name City
Amount
104 Dapforth Art Museum at Framingham State S $5.000
University
105 SPARK Kindness, Inc. Natick $5,000
Universal Participation
Innovation Fund Total Sl
Senate President Karen E. $949,910

Spilka Total

Grand Total $949,910

page 7 of 7


javascript:orderreport('9_')
javascript:orderreport('13_')
javascript:orderreport('30_cf_1889798')
javascript:orderreport('30_cf_1889798')
javascript:orderreport('9_')
javascript:orderreport('13_')
javascript:orderreport('30_cf_1889798')
javascript:orderreport('30_cf_1889798')

	Legislative Report
	FY23 Grants
	
	As of May 24 2023



